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Table No. 8.—List of the Public Schools, the Expenditure, Staff, &c.—continued.
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Expe iditure for the rear. Names, Classification, ai
Teachers.

j o. ..,„ „» Annual Rates of Pay-id Status of mont durh]H Last -Month of Year.

Nameof School.

3 i
Teachers'
Salaries,

including Teachers-
Lodging- House

allowances Allowances,
to Pupil-
teachers.

5
Other Ordi-

naryExpendi-
ture, in-

cluding Re-
building,

Repairs to
Buildings.

Sec.

6

Rent
of

School
Buildings.

7 8
New

Buildings,
New Class- Teachersrooms, th staff t tho EudFurniture, of the Year.Apparatus,

and
Sites

a in , 11
9

§ 5 For Salary,3 pj--i including
o p § Lodging-
IS oA allowances
S i 2.E to t'upil-
J3 2 teachers.
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Grade 0—continued.
Kaeaea
Tatu
Hunua No. 2
Wairamarama

12
11

s a. e.\56 0 0
50 17 Si
31 10 0;

7 10 Oj

£ k. d.
7 10 0
6 0 6
5 0 0

£ s. d.
11 0 1
5 8 5
it- 6 6

£ s. d.j £ a. d.
Moore, Robert W. ..
Crickett, Nellie
Pratt, Edward J. ..
Cole-Baker, Mrs. M.

L., B.A.
Reeve, Olive
Tanner, Ella R. ..
Ellicott, Mrs. E. M.

£ s. d.
M 72 0 0
F 84 0 0
M 60 0 0

B2 F 18 0 0

£
10
10
10

B2

Haylock'e ..
Rangiuru
Tokirima Road

7
12

6 0 0
10 10 0
14 6 0 1 19 3

15 11 0
0 10 0.

F 24 0 0
F 42 0 0
F 72 0 0 10

Grade 1.
Alhertland North
Awitu Central
Awitu No. 2
Bream Tail andWai pu

Cove
Brooklynn and Huia
Cabbage Bay
Churchill
Elstow
Greenhithe and Long

Bay
Gumtown
Hangatiki
Jordan ...
Kaurihohore
Rototuna
Kohekohe
Komakorau
Koutu

13iel
18|
18

18
221
lOl
16
16

110 0 0,
110 C 0!
130 0 0
132 0 Ol
121 7 V
110 0 0
110 0 0;
125 0 0:
132 0 0'

10 0 0!
10 0 0!
10 0 0!
10 0 0,
10 0 Oj
10 0 c:
10 0 0;
10 0 0

a 19 s
/ 10 3
7 18 9
8 13 6

11 4 3
25 3 11

6 7 3
8 4 3
7 .18 5

.. Becroft, F. I. I. ..
Lorking, Walter H.
Cruickshank, J.
Fraser, Jessie A. ..
Harrison, Robert J.
Smith, W. H.
Macdonald, Sarah E.
Hardy, Florence F.
Mackay, T. E. A.

D4
E2
1)3
E2

D3
Lie.
E3
D3

1)4 F 110 0 0
E2 M 110 0 0
1)3 F 130 0 " 0
E2 F 132 0 0

M 118 16 0
D3 M 110 0 0
Lie. F 110 0 0
E3 F 110 0 0
D3 M 132 0 0

10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10

19
21
18
16
27
22
16
18

105 8 41
99 0 Oj

103 11 8
130 0 0
110 0 O1
110 0 Oj
110 C 0;
99 0 Oj

I
10 0 0!
i 0 0 Oi
10 C Oi

25 16 S
7 13 S]
S 2 9
S 5 8:

33 3 111
45 7 Oj
28 10 3

9 12 0

10 8 0

Crickett, Atholl G.
281 3 6 Le Gallais, Leddra

Archibald, M. R. ..
Moore, Minnie L. ..
Tisdall.Estelle A. ..
Lichfield,Mrs. M.E.
Shanatian, M. A.
Yarborough, M. C.

M. C.
99 12 7 Keaney, Annie

Monstedt, Anna M.
Walton, Sarah 0. ..
Gunson, William D.
Gutry, George A. ..
Hendry, G. Mel. ..
Rudall, John H. ..

5 1 6 4 Brett,Reginald E...
Baston, Florence I.
Carr, Mrs. J. H. W.
Warin, Herbert D.
Leech, Grace C.
Bull, Edith L.
Vincent, E. M.

i Laing, A.M.
Vialoux, Elizab. M.
Luxon, Eileen W...
Reid, Robert T. ..
Lothian, John,
Carter, Henrietta M.
Torr, Ivy J.
McKinnon, R. A. ..
Macrae, Murdoch ..

5 18 11 Boswell, Charles W.
i Piggot, Ellen M. ..
Pendergrast, H. E.
Smith, Margaret J.
Stevenson, J. E. B.
Johnston, William
Hefford, Jane E. ..

' Cooke, Violet M. ..
5 :>8 0 White, Caroline ..

jWindust, Mrs. P. A.
162 15 6j Kane, Jane
29 2 6J Rhodes, Eric G. ..
85 10 7! Wallace, John H. ..

I Collier, Henry R. ..
272 9 7l Watt, Helen

D3
E3
D2
D3
D3

M 99 0 0
M 99 0 0

D3 F 110 0 0
E3 F 130 0 0
D2 F 110 0 0
D3 F 110 0 0
D3 F 110 0 0

F 99 0 0

10
10
10

10 0 o!
10 3 0] 6 io 0

10
10

Mangaiti
Mangapiko
Mareretu
Matapouri
Mauku West
Miranda and Kaiawa
Motukaraka
Muriwai
Ohinewai
Omaha, Little
Opua
Oropi
Otumoetai
Papaktira Valley No. 2
Paradise
Park hurst ..
Pokete
Punakitere
Pungaere
Purua
Raupo
Rotorangi
Tangaihi
Tat gowahine
Whitford No. 2
Union Collieries
Wairoa South
Waiwera
Whangapoua
Whangaripo
Whangaroa North ..
Woodlands
Titoki
Hoteo Valley
Kaimarama
Kirikopuni
Pah
Rukuhia

22
10
16
16
29
17
161
16
21
22
16
17
19
21
21
10
18
14
21
14
13
15
15
18
19
18
17
16
19
15
16
23
21
18
17
16
25
17

130 0 0
110 10 0
112 15 0
99 0 0
99 18 4

118 16 0
130 0 0
110 0 0
130 0 0
109 I 8
101 I 1 8
110 C 0
130 0 0
110 0 0
100 IC 0
121 0 0
117 0 0
160 0 0
130 0 0
106 6 8
99 0 0

110 0 0
99 0 0

102 13 4
110 0 0
99 0 0

130 0 0
110 0 0
130 0 0
110 C Ol
110 0 O
109 1 8|
120 v 0
82 10 Ol
90 15 O
90 15 0
74 5 Ol
74 5 0|

I
10 0 oi
10 c 01
10 0 oj
10 0 0

7 14 10
13 7 5
19 11 1
6 11 2

10 14 2
8 5 9
7 12 9

18 19 6
10 3 6
14 19 6
22 12 11

1 11 5
11 1 2
9 1 3
9 2 3
5 19 9

33 11 11
22 5 4
10 12 6
6 14 0

14 14 6
9 13 1
7 15 3

17 12 '6
10 16 8
8 6 6

13 11 11
7 12 9
8 16 0
7 11 6

11 13 9
9 9 10

22 2 2
12 17 3
26 10 5
38 6 11
23 8 3

5 19 5

E2
E3
E2 F 130 0 0
E3 F 110 0 0

F 99 0 0
M 99 0 0
M 99 0 0
M 118 16 0

1)3 M 130 0 0
D4 M 110 0 0
E2 F 130 0 0
Lie. F 110 0 0

M 99 0 0
E3 F 110 0 0
E3 F 130 0 0
Lie. F 110 0 0

M 99 0 0
F 99 0 0
F 117 0 0

E3 M 160 0 0
C4 M 130 0 0
D4* F 110 0 0

F 99 0 0
Lie. M 110 0 0

M 99 0 0
Lie. M 110 0 0
D3 F 110 0 0

M 99 0 0
E2 F 130 0 0
L-o. F no 0 0
Lie. M 130 0 0
E2 F 110 0 0
E3 F 110 0 0
D3 F 110 0 0
El F 130 0 0

F 99 0 0
M 99 0 0
M 99 0 0
M 99 0 0
F 99 0 0

10
10
10
10

10 0 01 10

10 0 0

••.. 1)3
D4
E2

Lie.

io

10 0 0.
10 0 0
10 0 0
10 c 0
10 0 0!

6 0 0 E3
E3

Lie.

10
10
10
10
10

10 0 0]
1( 0 0

E3
C4
D4*

10
10

10 0 0
IC c 0
1.0 0 0
10 c 0
10 0 0
10 0 0
10 0 0
10 3 Oj
10 0 oj
10 0 0.

I

Lie.

Lie.
D3

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

• •
E2

L-o.
Lie.
E2
E3
D3
El

II
1.0"c oj
10 0 0
8 6 8
9 3 4
9 3 4
7 "0 0
7 10 0

11 ic 0
-•
-.

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Grade 2.
Ahuroa
Aka Aka
Brookside
Fairburu's Road
Goodwood
Graham's Fern

2(1
20
2:',
18
28
20

123 10 Oi
130 0 01
130 0 Ol
130 0 0
144 0 0
144 0 0

20 0 0,
20 0 0!
20 0 0
20 0 0!
20 C 0|
20 0 Ol

11 9 0
18 12 0
12 10 9
8 19 9

16 1 6
10 10 11

2 i.5 oj Hannah, Arthur ..
338 3 5 Batchelor, Mrs. A. J.

Usher, Agnes
Carse, Harry
Nixon, Elizabeth A.
Johnson, Joseph B.

.. M 117 0 0
D3 F 130 0 0
E2 F 130 0 0
D2 M 130 0 0
D2 F 144 0 0
D3 M 144 0 0

D3
E2
D2
D2
D3

M
F
F
M
P
M

20
20
20
20
20
20••
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